Draft 3

Go Indians!!!

Date
8/30
9/7
9/12
9/14
9/21
9/26
9/28
10/5
10/11
10/12
10/19
10/26

Poplar Schools
Fall Sports Schedule
2019/2020

Here comes
the Gold
Rush!!
PHS Cross Country

Site

Wolf Point

Malta

Glendive

Bozeman

Poplar

Frazer (JV)

Glasgow Invite (@ Fort Peck
Miles City

Harlem

Plentywood Invitational
Culbertson

State Cross Country - Great Falls
(Eagle Golf Course)

Quality Teachers — Quality Students



