Draft 3

## Poplar Schools Fall Sports Schedule 2019/2020

## Go Indians!!!

Here comes the Gold Rush!!

## **PHS Cross Country**

<u>Date</u>	<u>Site</u>
8/30	Wolf Point
9/7	Malta
9/12	Glendive
9/14	Bozeman
9/21	Poplar
9/26	Frazer (JV)
9/28	Glasgow Invite @ Fort Peck
10/5	Miles City
10/11	Harlem
10/12	Plentywood Invitational
10/19	Culbertson
10/26	State Cross Country - Great Falls
	(Eagle Golf Course)